RAILSIDE

BSAR & GRILT

POLSKI SPECJALNOSCI (POLISH SPECIALTIES)

Pierogi $9.99 Four potato filled pastas buttered & topped w/ grilled onions, bacon & cheese.
Golumpki $10.99 Two house made cabbage rolls in rich tomato beef broth w/marbled rye.
Kielbasa & Kraut $10.99 Plath’s smoked sausage w/ toasted rye bread.

Polish Nachos $11.99 Fried potatoes, kielbasa, bacon, cheese, tomato, onion, shredded cabbage & horsey.
Polish Plate $11.99 One golumpki, two pierogi, kielbasa & kraut.

Polish Platter $17.99 Two golumpki, two pierogi, kielbasa & kraut, braised cabbage & fresh vegetable.

Plath’s Smoked Pork Chop $11.99 W/Pierogi & slaw. (2) Chops $14.99

HOMEMADE SOUP & SNACKS

*Roasted Mushroom* *Hearty Chili* *Creamy Potato W/ Bacon*
Cup $4.99 Bowl $5.99
Cheese Stix $8.99 / Jalapeno Poppers $8.99
Thick Cut Onion Rings $5.99Side / $9.99Basket
Deep Fried Mushrooms $9.99 Garlic Sauteed $10.99

Jumbo Chicken Wings $9.99Six / $17.99Twelve

(BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Teriyaki, Korean-Pepper, Honey-Sriracha)
Soft Pretzel Stix W/ Beer Cheese $10.99
Hand Spun Chips $5.99 (Salted, Ranch, Cajun, OR Parmesan)
French Fries $4.99Side / $6.99Basket Bacon Cheese Fries $9.99 / Chili Cheese Fries $10.99

Spinach Artichoke Dip $10.99 W/ Tortilla Chips

FRESH SALADS

$5.99Small Large$9.99
Add Chicken (Grilled or Crispy) $5, Shrimp $6, Steak $8
Garden Tomato, onion, shredded carrot, cucumber, cheese & croutons.
Caesar W/ parmesan & croutons.
Black & Bleu Steak Caesar $16.99 W/ Sirloin, croutons & bleu cheese crumbles.

Chef $9.99Small $12.99Large Ham, turkey, cheese, tomato, onion, egg & croutons.

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

Quesadilla $8.99 W/Cheese, Salsa & Jalapeno. Chicken OR Beef $11.99 W/ Lettuce, Tomato & Sour Cream

Taco Salad $12.99 OR Nacho Supreme $12.99
Loaded Wet Burrito $13.99 Your Choice Chicken OR Beef! Junior Burrito $11.99

W/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Olives & Jalapenos!



BURGERS, SANDWICHES & BASKETS

Burgers & Sandwiches Served W/ One Side: Fries, Hand Spun Chips, Slaw, OR Vegetable

Railside Burger $11.99 1/3 Pound / $13.99 1/2 Pound W/ lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle.
Famous Potato Burger $14.99 Beer Battered OR Grilled W/ Cheddar
Mt Jack Burger $14.99 Cheddar, bacon, & egg.
Train Wreck Burger $15.99 Chili, pepper jack, jalapeno & onion ring.
Bleu Granny $14.99 Bleu Cheese, caramelized onion & granny smith apple.
Patty Melt$14.99 On Marbled Rye W/ grilled onion & Swiss.
Reuben Burger $14.99 Half Pound Burger on Rye W/ Swiss, Kraut & 1000 Island.
Veggie Burger $11.99 W/Lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle.
Grilled Chicken Club $11.99 Swiss, bacon, lettuce, tomato.
Crisp Chicken Caesar Wrap $11.99 Lettuce, tomato, & parmesan.
B.O.L.T $10.99 Bacon, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, On toasted white w/ mayo.
Kielbasa Sub $12.99 Swiss, kraut, onion, & Dijon.

Toasted Italian Sub $12.99 Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, mozzarella, pepper rings, lettuce, tomato & Italian.
Stacked Club $11.99 Ham, bacon, turkey, American Cheese, lettuce, tomato on toasted white W/ mayo.
Turkey Reuben $10.99 Turkey, Swiss, slaw, 1000 Island on marbled rye.

Chicken Tenders Basket $8.99Two / $11.99Four W/ Fries & Slaw.

Hand Battered Shrimp Basket $12.99Six / $15.99Twelve W/ Fries & Slaw.

Dry Dusted Lake Perch Basket $12.99Three / $15.99Six W/ Fries & Slaw.

Hot Dog Basket $7.990ne / $9.99Two W/ Fries & Slaw.

Plath’s Polish Dog Basket W/ Kraut& Onion $8.990ne / $10.99Two W/ Fries & Slaw.

PIIIA

Hand tossed W/ Eight Large Pieces
Cheese $14.99 Additional Veggies $1.79 each. Meat/Cheese $2.79 each.
Veggie $18.99 Mushroom, onion, tomato, green pepper, black olives
Hawaiian $19.99 Ham, pineapple & bacon
Meat Lover’s $20.99 Ham, Italian sausage, bacon, & pepperoni.

Sicilian $21.99 Pepperoni, salami, ham, banana peppers, onion, tomato, green pepper & asiago cheese.
Railside Combo $21.99 Ham, Italian sausage, pepperoni, onion, green pepper, black olives & mushroom.
Chicken Bacon Ranch $20.99 W/Tomato & onion.

Polish $20.99 Kielbasa, mushroom, onion, green pepper & kraut.

Personal Pizza $11.99 Four pieces W/two toppings

Garlic Bread Sticks W/ Marinara $3.99Two / $6.99Five / $10.99Ten
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